P l u g g a b l e  S i n g l e  p o l e  S P D s 31
�
Pluggable Single Pole
Surge Protective Devices (SPDs)
C L A S S  I • C L A S S  I I • T Y P E  1 • T Y P E  2
Overvoltage Protection (PGDT Technology)
ProTec T1S 35 kA & 50 kA Series
The ProTec T1S combines lightning current and surge arrester performance. The multi-gap

Line to Line
ProTec T1S-35-275-1+0(-R)
Order Code: 59.A530 or 59.A531
ProTec T1S-35-440-1+0(-R)
Order Code: 59.A536 or 59.A537
ProTec T1S-50-275-1+0(-R)
Order Code: 59.A533 or 59.A534
-
Neutral to Ground ProTube T1S-100-0+1
Order Code: 59.0744
ProTube T1S-440-100-0+1
Order Code: 59.A529
ProBar Busbars
The ProBar Accessories Series
is a series of insulated busbar